STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
2020-2021



CURRICULAR ASPECTS
Under the tenacious effort of teachers in the development of curricular elements, it shows the clarity of
course objective is rated by the 42.4% of students as excellent. Approximately 43.86% of students are very happy
with availability of course material and Assignment content which is quite simple to understand the course
material. Most of the students nearly 45.7%o0f students are very pleasure towards the exams reflected the content of

the course materials.
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PROFESSIONAL KNOWLEDGE, PRACTICE AND ENGAGEMENT OF TEACHERS
Conceptualization, creative and analytical thinking of the faculty has been rated as excellent nearly 47% of
students. Most of the students, nearly 50.9% of students are very fortunate with effective doubt clarification and
availability of the teachers for unveiling the doubt even outside of the classroom. The initiation, ignition and
encouragement of Interaction is rated by the 53.3% of students as excellent.
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LIBRARY RESOURCES AND INFRASTRUCTURE
Among the Infrastructure Elements, 40.56% of students are rated as excellent for the quality of teaching.
Also the element student discipline is rated as maximum of students (35.3%) as very good . Canteen, Hostel
and Mess facility is evaluated as approximately 45% of students as good. Sports and Library facilities are
evaluated as excellent by most of the students. Students Counselling and Guidance Facility in the college is rated

as good and satisfactory by 42.45% of students.
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS
2020 - 2021



TEACHERS FEEDBACK
2020 - 2021
TOTAL RESPONDENT - 130

Particulars Excellent Very Good Good Average Total
Respondent | % |Respondent| % |Respondent| % |Respondent| % |Respondent| %

Syllabus is Suitable 70 54 35 27 20 15 5 4 130 100
Syllabus is need based 75 58 34 26 13 10 8 6 130 100
Objectives of Syllabus 69 53 39 30 13 10 9 7 130 100
Course Content / 64 49 35 27 21 16 10 8 130 100
Reference Materials
Prescribed Books 64 49 38 30 24 18 4 3 130 100
Balance between theory 62 48 30 23 29 22 9 7 130 100
and Application
Number of Optional 70 54 40 31 12 9 8 6 130 100
Papers
Books Updated 72 55 43 33 10 8 5 4 130 100
Class Room 69 54 34 26 18 13 9 7 130 100
Infrastructure
Test & Examinations 68 52 30 23 21 16 11 9 130 100
Adopt New Techniques 72 55 31 24 18 13 9 8 130 100
Professional 53 41 41 32 16 12 20 15 130 100
Development




TEACHERS FEEDBACK

2020 - 2021
Particulars Excellent Very Good Good Average
Syllabus is Suitable 54 27 15 4
Syllabus is need based 58 26 10 6
Objectives of Syllabus 53 30 10 7
Course Content / Reference Materials 49 27 16 8
Prescribed Books 49 30 18 3
Balance between theory and Application 48 23 22 7
Number of Optional Papers 54 31 9 6
Books Updated 55 33 8 4
Class Room Infrastructure 54 26 13 7
Test & Examinations 52 23 16 9
Adopt New Techniques 55 24 13 8
Professional Development 41 32 12 15




TEACHERS FEEDBACK
2020 - 2021

M Excellent mVery Good ™ Good M Average

Syllabus is Syllabusis  Objectives of Course Prescribed Balance Number of Books Class Room Test & Adopt New Professional
Suitable need based Syllabus Content / Books between Optional Updated Infrastructure Examinations Techniques Development
Reference theory and Papers
Materials Application

Teacher’s feedback and Suggestion obtained on 4 point scale. While majority of the faculty members 58 percent are related excellent
with the step taken by our college towards Syllabus is need based. 33 percent of them well extremely satisfied with the Books Updated. It
was rated very good. 22 percent of the staff members suggested to improvement in Balance between theory and application of the

curriculum.
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Employer’s Feedback
2020 -2021
Total Respondent -01

Particulars Excellent | Very Good | Good | Average
Subject Knowledge & Competency Level 3
Communication Skills andAttitude 2
CourseDesignofferedbytheinstitutionhaverelevanceto socialandGlobalneeds 2
Aptitude and Behavioural Skill. 3
College liaises with the industrial organisations smoothly. 3
Interest and involvement in the profession. 3
Overall Ratings 3
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Level institution have organisations profession.

relevance to social smoothly.
and Global needs

Employer’s feedback and suggestions obtained. They were strongly agreed that the interest, subject knowledge and competency
level, Aptitude and Behavioural Skill, College liaises with the industrial organisations smoothly and Interest and involvement in the
profession as very good. Curriculum the communication skills and attitude and Course Designofferedbytheinstitutionhaverelevance

tosocialandGlobalneeds needed improvement. Overall rating of employer feedback as Very good.



